Nine-Digit Addition (T)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

936.333.118
+ 330.241.205

533.360.424
+ 442.602.279

158.195.518
+ 781.821.516

154.578.376
+ 842.291.466

673.828.147
+ 141.357.940

417.566.909
+ 308.661.097

943.154.180
+ 520.489.037

356.933.276
+ 123.705.074

490.317.643
+ 777.590.789

653.684.481
+ 685.574.634

528.462.671
+ 339.965.819

541.253.851
+ 216.882.750

149.779.390
+ 385.038.328

858.734.500
+ 675.695.313

721.048.306
+ 965.549.039

Math-Drills.com




